Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High AA
2nd AA
3rd AA

High A
2nd A
3rd A

High B
2nd B
3rd B

High C
High D

2000 USA Shooting National Championships

High Senior 1

‘Pos Comp Last Name

1 427
2 136
3 448
4 123
5 7
6 261
7 388
8 505
9 456
10 392
11 310
407
13 244
14 14
15 313
518
17 458
18 308
19 506
20 250
21 357
22 129
23 246

24 425

Szarenski
Douglass
Turner
Demarest
Amonette
King
Sanderson
Bursack
Vondrak
Saylor
McConnell
Shivers
Jorgensen
Alto
McLeod
DuVall
Walsh
McCash
Lackey
Kelly
Potter
Derr

Kang
Suitor

Men's Free Pistol
June 30 - July 1

First Name
Daryl
Michael
Jason

Bill

Ben
Steven M.
Keith
Jake
David
Grant
Richard
Jeffery
Travis
Chris
Benjamin
Buddy
Robert
R. Shawn
Curt
Warren
Warren
Greg
Richard
David M

Daryl Szarenski
Michael Douglass
Jason Turner

Bill Demarest
Ben Amonette
Keith Sanderson

Richard McConnell
Jeffery Shivers
Chris Alto

Richard Kang
David Olds
Larry Clark

Brandon Wayda
Greg Turner

Richard McConnell

State Cat CL
AL S AA
(6{@) AA
CoO AA
CA AA
VA S AA
GA S AA
VA S AA

HI AA
CcO S AA
GA S,J1 AA
NY S1 A
PA S1 A
GA S AA
OR A
VA S1 A
CoO AA
MA A
AZ AA
CoO A
SC S AA
TN \ AA
MA AA
PA B
NH S1 A

Day1l
561
563
554
550
546
543
553
537
535
526
532
532
532
527
523
531
526
531
538
524
524
509
520
522

Day?2
557
556
557
561
553
548
545
532
533
540
531
531
530
534
535
527
530
524
516
526
524
538
524
519

Total
1118
1119
1111
1111
1099
1091
1098
1069
1068
1066
1063
1063
1062
1061
1058
1058
1056
1055
1054
1050
1048
1047
1044
1041

Final
97.6
94.2
97.6
954
91.8
98.3
90.8
92.1

1215.6
1213.2
1208.6

1111
1099
1098

1063
1063
1061

1044
1038
1035

1014
944

1063

Total
1215.6
1213.2
1208.6
1206.4
1190.8
1189.3
1188.8
1161.1



25 243 Jones Peter MA S1 A 512 526
341 Olds David AE B 531 507
27 295 Lopacki Stephen Jr. NY A 513 524
28 92 Clark Larry CT B 526 509
29 29 Barberi Justin GA S AA 516 518
30 43 Benson Todd (6{0) AA 511 517
132 Diefenderfer JamesR.Jr. DE J1,SU B 524 504
32 292 Lewis John Wm. KS S1 B 510 512
33 300 Maddix Paul KY B 506 514
34 38 Beamon Gregory MA S1 B 486 531
35 108 Cummings Steven CA Jl,U B 502 513
36 461 Wayda Brandon GA J1 C 496 518
37 176 Gamble Robert HI B 503 507
38 48 Blankenship David TX A 495 512
39 509 Anderson Dave PA S,U AA 483 519
40 384 Sagerman Gene ME S2 B 494 506
41 61 Bromberger Jeffrey NY C 492 507
42 150 Engen Scott uT B 490 495
43 66 Bundy Robert GA S1 B 483 501
44 17  Arnold Randy WA A 490 484
45 348 Perez-Benitoa Tony FL C 470 488
370 Rizzo Russell NY S2 B 474 484
47 447 Turner Greg NY E 461 483
48 199 Halenar Cliff CA S1 B 466 469
49 467 Whipple Albert J. KS S1 C 445 470
50 12 Akers William T CA D 442 458
51 379 Rotsch Gene CA S1 E 395 417
52 208 Hart Will RI A 518 DNF
53 520 Short Charlie IN A DNF 511
2000 USA Shooting National Championships
Junior Men's Free Pistol
June 30 - July 1
Champion Grant Saylor
2nd Place James Diefenderfer
3rd Place Steven Cummings
Pos Comp Last Name First N\ame State Cat CL Dayl Day?2
1 392 Saylor Grant GA S,J1 B 526 540
2 132 Diefenderfer JamesR.Jr. DE J1,SU B 524 504
3 108 Cummings Steven CA Jl,U B 502 513
4 461 Wayda Brandon GA J1 C 496 518

1038
1038
1037
1035
1034
1028
1028
1022
1020
1017
1015
1014
1010
1007
1002
1000
999
985
984
974
958
958
944
935
915
900
812
518
511

1066
1028
1015

Total
1066
1028
1015
1014



2000 USA Shooting National Championships

Women's Air Pistol
June 30 - July 1

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High AA
2nd AA
3rd AA

High A
2nd A
3rd A

High B
2nd B
3rd B

High C
2nd C

High Visitor
High Collegiate

Pos Comp Last Name

1 418 Snyder

2 73 Callahan

3 95 Conrad

4 233 Jankiewicz

5 50 Bowman

6 82 Cassidy

7 391 Santibanez

8 385 Salb

9 146 Eagles

10 60 Bright

11 37 Beale

12 452 Utasy

13 403 Shea

14 516 Wright
55 Briggs

16 229 le

17 311 McConnell

18 228 Hunton

19 22 Ayala
335 Nicholas

First Name State Cat CL

Rebecca
Elizabeth
Roxane
Rebecca
Janine
Christina
Lauren
Teri

Kim
Rhonda
Brenda
Sandra
Barbara
Megan
Jodie
Fumiko
Susan
Summer
Renee
Mary Lou

Rebecca Snyder 861.3
Elizabeth Callahan 854.2
Roxane Conrad 850.1
Rebecca Jankiewicz 752
Janine Bowman 747
Rhonda Bright 739
Christina Cassidy 747
Lauren Santibanez 746
Teri Salb 740
Megan Wright 734
Melissa McConnell 728
Claire Nicholas 719
Amanda Loux 719
Brooke Turner 704
Kim Eagles 745
Teri Salb 740
Dayl Day2 Total Final Total
(6{0) AA 381 380 761 100.3 861.3
MD AA 381 377 758 96.2 854.2
VA S AA 378 376 754 96.1 850.1
(6{0) AA 378 374 752 96.3 848.3
TX AA 373 374 747 98.9 845.9
CA J1 A 373 374 747 96.7 843.7
CA J1 A 372 374 746 974 8434
NM U A 374 366 740 98.0 838.0
CAN V AA 378 367 745
GA S AA 370 369 739
ME A 369 368 737
GA A 368 368 736
TX S AA 363 372 735
CA J1U B 361 373 734
GA J1 A 368 366 734
ur Vv A 364 369 733
NY S1 A 368 364 732
CO U A 366 365 731
GA S AA 363 367 730
FL A 371 359 730



21 309
22 53
23 334

299
25 472
26 74

482
28 449
29 446
30 443
31 116

180
33 39
34 119
35 421
36 107
37 329
38 519

161

McConnell
Bradford
Nicholas
Loux
Wilber
Callahan

Zimmerman

Tyler
Turner
Trickett
Davis

Gengenbacher

Beauford
Davis
Spencer
Cummings
Mumby
Jones
Fitzpatrick

Melissa
Madeline
Claire
Amanda
Leslie
Kathy
Terri
Laura
Brooke
Jennifer
Marcia
Amanda
Diana
Jessie
Deborah
Phyllis
Marilyn
Allison
Rita

GA
ID
FL
ut
CO
MD
FL
CO
GA
MA
MI
MT
GA
GA
RI
CA
CO
IL
ME

J1,U
J2
J3
Jl

J1
J2

J2
J1
J1

S1

CO0O0OmwO>»PT>2OO>POT>OE>T

365
363
360
366
359
350
353
346
343
351
352
357
351
357
340
337
327
306
314

363
363
359
353
359
363
360
359
361
352
350
345
349
342
353
337
335
339
331

728
726
719
719
718
713
713
705
704
703
702
702
700
699
693
674
662
645
645

2000 USA Shooting National Championships

Junior Women's Air Pistol
June 30 - July 1

Champion Christina Cassidy 747
2nd Place Lauren Santibanez 746
3rd Place Megan Wright 734
High Intermediate Jr Claire Nicholas 719
Pos Comp Last Name First Name State Cat CL Dayl Day2 Total
1 82 Cassidy Christina CA J1 A 373 374 747
2 391 Santibanez Lauren CA J1 A 372 374 746
3 516 Wright Megan CA Ji1U B 361 373 734

55 Briggs Jodie GA J1 A 368 366 734
5 53 Bradford Madeline ID J1,U A 363 363 726
6 334 Nicholas Claire FL J2 B 360 359 719

299 Loux Amanda utrT J3 C 366 353 719
8 472 Wilber Leslie CO J1 A 359 359 718
9 446 Turner Brooke GA J1 C 343 361 704
10 443 Trickett Jennifer MA J2 B 351 352 703
11 180 Gengenbacher Amanda MT J2 B 357 345 702
12 39 Beauford Diana GA J1 A 351 349 700
13 119 Davis Jessie GA J1 C 357 342 699



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High AA
2nd AA
3rd AA

High A
2nd A
3rd A

High B
2nd B
3rd B

High C

2000 USA Shooting National Championships
Men's Air Pistol

High Collegiate

High Senior 1
High Senior 2

High Visitor

‘Pos Comp Last Name

1 136
2 123
3 46
4 427
5 448
6 261
7 456
8 14
9 407
10 244
11 7
12 392
13 35
14 434
15 250
16 357

Douglass
Demarest
Bickar
Szarenski
Turner
King
Vondrak
Alto
Shivers
Jorgensen
Amonette
Saylor
Baugher
Tahara
Kelly
Potter

First Name
Michael
Bill

John
Daryl
Jason
Steven M.
David
Chris
Jeffery
Travis
Ben
Grant
Justin
Dexter
Warren
Warren

June 27 - 28

Michael Douglass

Bill Demarest
John Bickar

Jason Turner
Daryl Szarenski
Steven King

Dexter Tahara
Will Hart
Scott Engen

Robert Fraatz

Jeffrey Bromberger

John Gentzel
Mark Tilma
Steve Cummings

Jeff Shivers
Alan Dart

Warren Potter

State Cat CL
CcO AA
CA AA
CO AA
AL S AA
CO AA
GA S AA
CO S AA
OR AA
PA S1 AA
GA S AA
VA S AA
GA S,J1 AA
X AA
CA A
SC S AA
TN \% AA

Dayl Day2 Total

582
579
578
582
575
573
577
572
576
572
566
566
566
563
563
559

578
575
570
569
578
576
572
572
566
569
574
568
566
567
565
568

1160
1154
1148
1151
1153
1149
1149
1144
1142
1141
1140
1134
1132
1130
1128
1127

Final
96.1
97.9

1256.1
1251.9
1250.9

1153
1151
1149

1130
1126
1113
1083
1077
1070
1031
1108

1142
1107

1127
Total

1256.1
1251.9

102.9 1250.9

99.2
96.3
99.5
99.1
98.1

1250.2
1249.3
1248.5
1248.1
1242.1



19

21
22

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

34

36

38
39

41
42
43
44

46
a7

49

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

59
61

62
63

54
313
308
208
505

92
112
274
425
129
506
150
310

66

43

29
458
243
108
114

48
294
295
509
341
282
199
158
132
387
258
292
255
338
300
169

61
330
461
370
510

17
271
321
248
339
176

Bradley
McLeod
McCash
Hart
Bursack
Clark
Dane
Kusig
Suitor
Derr
Lackey
Engen
McConnell
Bundy
Benson
Barberi
Walsh
Jones
Cummings
Dart
Blankenship
Look
Lopacki
Anderson
Olds
Langlois
Halenar
Fisher
Diefenderfer
Sanchez
Kidd
Lewis
Kent
O'Connor
Maddix
Fraatz
Bromberger
Mumby
Wayda
Rizzo
Gentzel
Arnold
Kriek
Meredith
Kavanagh
O'Flarity
Gamble

Terry
Benjamin
R. Shawn
Will

Jack
Larry
Michael
Armin
David M
Greg
Curt
Scott
Richard
Robert
Todd
Justin
Robert
Peter
Steven
Alan
David
Zig
Stephen Jr.
David
David
Rene llI
Cliff
Roland
James R. Jr.
Wilberto
Clifford
John Wm.
Zane H
JP

Paul
Robert
Jeffrey
Robert
Brandon
Russell
John
Randy
Dennis M
Bruce
Edward
Steve
Robert

GA
VA
AZ
RI
HI
CT
CT
MA
NH
MA
CO
ut
NY
GA
CO
GA
MA
MA
CA
FL
X
HI
NY
PA
AE
LA
CA
NH
DE
MD
X
KS
GA
GA
KY
GA
NY
CO
GA
NY
VA
WA
PA
GA
NY
CT
HI

S1

S1
S1

S1
J1i, U
S2

S,U

J2

S1

S1
J1,S,U

J1
S1
S1

J1
S2

S2
S2

>PWS>>>WBPPTOS>>>>>L>>L>>LL>>>>2 222> L2222 >L L2

566
566
563
563
554
563
564
554
561
552
558
552
557
551
553
557
561
550
558
554
555
551
551
556
558
541
552
536
541
551
533
545
545
549
537
543
543
541
539
536
531
533
529
533
533
519
539

561
561
563
563
571
560
559
568
555
563
556
561
555
560
557
553
549
558
550
553
552
554
553
548
541
556
542
556
551
539
555
543
541
537
548
540
534
535
535
535
539
537
538
534
532
544
523

1127
1127
1126
1126
1125
1123
1123
1122
1116
1115
1114
1113
1112
1111
1110
1110
1110
1108
1108
1107
1107
1105
1104
1104
1099
1097
1094
1092
1092
1090
1088
1088
1086
1086
1085
1083
1077
1076
1074
1071
1070
1070
1067
1067
1065
1063
1062



64 447

198
66 269
67 109
68 348

476
70 389
71 440
72 467
73 12
74 190
75 174
76 379
77 10

Turner Greg
Haire David
Kraft Timothy
Czaja Ronald F
Perez-Benitoa Tony
Wolf Jack
Sandmaier  Philip
Tilma Mark
Whipple Albert J.
Akers William T
Gonzales Clay
Fulmer Curt
Rotsch Gene
Anderson Terry

NY
GA
AL
ME
FL
FL
SC
X
KS
CA
FL
PA
CA
X

B
B
A
A
B
S1 A
B
J2 C
S1 B
B
J3 E
J1 C
S1 C
AA

536
539
522
515
522
532
523
515
508
502
526
493
495
549

525
522
528
533
521
511
512
516
510
515
485
502
467

1061
1061
1050
1048
1043
1043
1035
1031
1018
1017
1011
995

962

DNF 549

2000 USA Shooting National Championships

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Pos Comp Last Name

12 392
35 108
42 282
45 132
47 258
55 461
71 440
74 190
75 174

Saylor
Cummings
Langlois

Diefenderfer

Kidd
Wayda
Tilma
Gonzales
Fulmer

Junior Men's Air Pistol

June 27 - 28

First Name

Grant
Steven
Rene 1l

James R. Jr.

Clifford
Brandon
Mark
Clay
Curt

Grant Saylor
Steve Cummings
Rene Langlois

State
GA
CA
LA
DE
TX
GA
TX
FL
PA

J1,S,U

Cat CL
S,J1 AA
J1, U
J2

J1
J1
J2
J3
J1

oOomo>»>»>»>>

1134
1108
1097

Dayl Day2 Total

566
558
541
541
533
539
515
526
493

568
550
556
551
555
535
516
485
502

1134
1108
1097
1092
1088
1074
1031
1011
995



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
High AA
2nd AA
3rd AA
High A
2nd A
High B
2nd B
High Visitor
Pos Comp
1 50
2 391
3 452
4 418
5 73
6 60
7 335
8 95
9 146
10 334
22
12 229
116
14 385
15 443
16 449
17 74
18 39
19 311
482
21 329
22 446

Last Name First Name State

Bowman

Santibanez

Utasy
Snyder
Callahan
Bright
Nicholas
Conrad
Eagles
Nicholas
Ayala

le

Davis
Salb
Trickett
Tyler
Callahan
Beauford
McConnell

Zimmerman

Mumby
Turner

Women's Sport Pistol
June 27 - 28

Janine
Lauren
Sandra
Rebecca
Elizabeth
Rhonda
Mary Lou
Roxane
Kim
Claire
Renee
Fumiko
Marcia
Teri
Jennifer
Laura
Kathy
Diana
Susan
Terri
Marilyn
Brooke

Janine Bowman

Lauren Santibanez
Sandra Utasy

Rebecca Snyder

Elizabeth Callahan

Rhonda Bright

Mary Lou Nicholas

Marcia D

avis

Claire Nicholas

Teri Salb

Kim Eagl

es

Cat
X w
CA W, 1
GA W
(6{0) w
MD W
GA S
FL W
VA W,S
CAN V
FL  W,J2
GA S
ulT W,V
Ml W
NM  W,U
MA W, J2
(6{0) w
MD W
GA W,
NY W, S1
FL w
coO VW
GA W,J1

CL Dayl Day2 Total

OmM>»wWO>>>w>>ZwEE>TLSLL2

575
576
578
581
567
572
556
561
568
560
562
549
551
545
544
545
524
527
510
546
469
465

585
575
572
566
575
559
563
562
555
558
556
544
542
544
542
529
544
520
527
491
499
474

2000 USA Shooting National Championships

Final
1160 98.6
1151 100.1
1150 97.9
1147 99.2
1142 100.3
1131 91.1
1119 994
1123 93.9
1123
1118
1118
1093
1093
1089
1086
1074
1068
1047
1037
1037
968
939

1258.6
1251.1
1247.9

1147
1142
1131

1119
1093

1118
1089

1123

Total
1258.6
1251.1
1247.9
1246.2
1242.3
1222.1
1218.4
1216.9



2000 USA Shooting National Championships
Junior Women's Sport Pistol

June 27 - 28
Champion Lauren Santibanez 1151
2nd Place Claire Nicholas 1118
3rd Place Jennifer Trickett 1086

Pos Comp Last Name First Name State Cat CL Dayl Day2 Total

1 391 Santibanez Lauren CA W,J1 AA 576 575 1151
2 334 Nicholas Claire FL W,J2 B 560 558 1118
3 443 Trickett Jennifer MA W,J2 A 544 542 1086
4 39 Beauford Diana GA W,J1 D 527 520 1047
5 446 Turner Brooke GA WJl1 D 465 474 939



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High AA
2nd AA
3rd AA

High A
2nd A
3rd A

High B
2nd B
3rd B

High C
2nd C
3rd C

High D
High E

2000 USA Shooting National Championships

Men's Prone
June 25 - 26

High Collegiate
High Senior |

Pos Comp Last Name

1 451
139
429
485
235
149
15
203
319
187
345
237
13 470

33

400

O O ~NO OlLh WN

=
o

Uptagrafft
Dubis
Tamas
Leone
Johnson
Emmons
Anti
Harbison
Meek
Goff
Parker
Johnson
Wigger, Jr.
Bassham
Scrivner

First Name

Eric
Glenn
Thomas
Tony
David A
Matthew
Michael
Robert
Bill
Stephen
Jason
Ken
Lones
Troy
Marcos

Eric Uptagrafft
Glenn Dubis
Thomas Tamas

Matthew Emmons
Tony Leone
Robert Harbison

Marcos Scrivner
Gary Hardy
L. Randy Schwartz

Michael Ray
John Dunning
Terry Glenn

James Ramsey
Mike Shetler
Jared VanName

Glen Brace
James Hall

Matthew Emmons
Boyd Goldsby

State Cat
AL S AA 598
GA S AA 597
GA S AA 597
GA AA 594
GA S AA 594
NJ J1,U AA 595
GA S AA 592
GA S AA 594
CA AA 593
GA S AA 592
GA S AA 594
AL S AA 596
CoO S2 AA 593
AL S AA 596
WV A 596

599
600
598
596
595
596
596
596
595
595
593
591
593
590
590

CL Dayl Day2 Total

1197
1197
1195
1190
1189
1191
1188
1190
1188
1187
1187
1187
1186
1186
1186

Final
103.2
102.2
102.3
103.6
103.6
101.1
102.7
100.2

1300.2
1299.2
1297.3

1191
1190
1190

1186
1179
1178

1172
1168
1167

1151
1145
1144

1168
1158

1191
176

Total
1300.2
1299.2
1297.3
1293.6
1292.6
1292.1
1290.7
1290.2



16

20

22

23

24

27

29
30

34
35
36
37
39
40

43

44

45

46

49

51

53

55

57
58

62

168
419
471
63
27
223
408
507
372
204
375
399
179
480
188
349
211
465
78
30
364
371
321
96
52
257
143
184
115
326
302
376
45
251
86
103
280
67
200
361
183
503
297
431
201
76
191

Foth
Sorensen
Wigger
Brunetti
Barazani
Hopper
Shub
Willis
Robinson
Hardy
Rodriguez
Schwartz
Gathman
Wright
Goldsby
Pestilli
Held
Wells
Caron
Barnhart
Ray
Roberts
Meredith
Conrad
Brace
Kerr
Dunning
Glenn
Davidson
Monene
Manges
Rogers
Beyerle
Kelley
Chew
Crews
Lange
Burke
Hall
Purdy
Gibson
Brownyer
Lopez
Tanoue
Hall
Caranasos
Goss

Robert J
Wayne
Ronald
Cory
Eitan
Lance
Maxim
Cory
Wesley
Gary
Ralph

L. Randy
Trevor
Neil
Boyd
Vincent
David
Shawn
Roger
Shane
Michael
Gordon
Bruce
Timothy
Glen
Scott
John
Terry
Roger
Marc
Tim
James
Michael
Joshua
Steven
Daniel
William
Alexander
James
Robert
Hugo
Ryan
Julio
Ryan
Joseph
Thomas
Robert

(6{0)
CAN
AR
CT
CA
AL
NJ
OH
PA
(6{0)
PR
FL
AL
AK
AR
PA
CT
(6{0)
CAN
GA
IN
GA
GA
(6{0)
(6{0)
NJ
FL
NY
WY
CA
GA
X
PA
MD
NJ
Ga
CT
VT
FL
X
MO
WA
CA
HI
FL
FL
PA

S2

S1

J2
J1i, U
Jl

S1

J1,U

J2

J2
J2
J2

J1
J1
J2
J3

J1

WEPM>POTTOMTBTPIOPDDLOELOO>O>>>BELEL>EEEI>E>EETETEIEEZE

589
590
593
594
588
590
587
587
585
588
590
589
591
588
586
586
589
591
588
590
584
582
586
582
584
585
588
580
584
575
576
580
584
579
584
574
578
578
580
579
583
577
574
575
577
582
577

596
595
592
591
595
593
595
594
594
5901
589
589
587
589
590
590
587
585
586
583
588
589
585
587
584
583
580
587
582
590
586
582
578
582
577
585
581
580
578
578
574
579
581
580
578
573
577

1185
1185
1185
1185
1183
1183
1182
1181
1179
1179
1179
1178
1178
1177
1176
1176
1176
1176
1174
1173
1172
1171
1171
1169
1168
1168
1168
1167
1166
1165
1162
1162
1162
1161
1161
1159
1159
1158
1158
1157
1157
1156
1155
1155
1155
1155
1154



63

65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

78
79
80
81

218
358
489
362
435
272
163
344
405
454
455
231
363
11
72
118
366
105
201

Holcroft
Priddy
Baucom
Ramsey
Thoman
Krukoski
Flatt

Otero
Shetler
Van Name
Van Wylen
Jacobs
Rawlings
Andrews
Cacka
Davis
Rendon
Culbertson
Lester

Don R
Nicolas
Andrea's
James (JD)
Samuel Il
Robert
Stephen
Domingo
Mike
Jared
John T.
David
Matthew
Jake
Steven
Andy
Patrick
Alex

Dan J

MI
MI
FL
KY
CA
MN
NY
NJ
AK
NY
MI
NJ
X
WYy
CAN
X
MO
OR
WA

J2

J1

S1
J1, U

S1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3

J2
J2

OO0O0O00DmmOO0O0OTmWmwWwWwOMmM>>W

574
575
574
581
571
576
574
565
577
570
569
566
564
560
567
561
558
565
559

578
577
577
570
578
572
573
581
568
574
572
573
573
576
569
569
569
558
560

1152
1152
1151
1151
1149
1148
1147
1146
1145
1144
1141
1139
1137
1136
1136
1130
1127
1123
1119



2000 USA Shooting National Championships

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High Intermediate Jr

Pos Comp Last Name

1 149
2 408
3 52

257

143
6 45
7 103
8 67

200
10 361
11 503
12 297

431

201
15 191
16 489

362
18 272
19 405
20 454
21 455
22 231
23 363
24 11

72
26 105

27 291

Emmons
Shub
Brace

Kerr
Dunning
Beyerle
Crews
Burke

Hall

Purdy
Brownyer
Lopez
Tanoue
Hall

Goss
Baucom
Ramsey
Krukoski
Shetler
Van Name
Van Wylen
Jacobs
Rawlings
Andrews
Cacka
Culbertson
Lester

Junior Men's Prone

June 25 - 26

First Name
Matthew
Maxim
Glen
Scott
John
Michael
Daniel
Alexander
James
Robert
Ryan
Julio
Ryan
Joseph
Robert
Andrea's
James (JD)
Robert
Mike
Jared
John T.
David
Matthew
Jake
Steven
Alex

Dan J

Matthew Emmons
Maxim Shub
Glen Brace
Glen Brace
State Cat
NJ J1,U
NJ J1
CO J2
NJ J1,U
FL J1
PA J1,U
Ga J2
VT J2
FL J2
TX J2
WA J1
CA J1
HI J2
FL J3
PA J1
FL J2
KY J1
MN J1,U
AK J2
NY J2
Ml J2
NJ J2
X J2
WY J2
CAN J3
OR J2
WA J2

1191
1182
1168

1168

CL Dayl Day2 Total

AA
AA

OO0 mwOOO0O0OWmOMEM>» WITETMEOEE®T>O0T

595
587
584
585
588
584
574
578
580
579
577
574
575
577
577
574
581
576
577
570
569
566
564
560
567
565
559

596
595
584
583
580
578
585
580
578
578
579
581
580
578
577
577
570
572
568
574
572
573
573
576
569
558
560

1191
1182
1168
1168
1168
1162
1159
1158
1158
1157
1156
1155
1155
1155
1154
1151
1151
1148
1145
1144
1141
1139
1137
1136
1136
1123
1119



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High AA
2nd AA
3rd AA

High A
2nd A
3rd A

High B
2nd B
3rd B
High C
High D
2nd D
3rd D

High E

2000 USA Shooting National Championships
Women's Air Rifle

High Collegiate

Pos Comp
1 328
2 81
3 165
4 239
5 167
6 245
7 131
8 202
9 301
10 303

44

12 469
13 256
14 484
15 192

Last Name
Mulloy
Caruso
Forster
Johnson
Foster
Kane
Dickman
Hamilton
Manges
Mansfield
Beyerle
Wigger
Kerr
Elsass
Goss

June 25 - 26

Melissa Mulloy
Emily Caruso
Tammie Forster

Nancy Johnson
Jean Foster
Jayme Dickman

Vicki Goss

Stephanie Chrostowski

Danielle Abbott

Rachel Rogers
Laura Nickerson
Melissa Evans

Maggie Stewart
Samantha Leach

Catherine Leach
Becky Latimer

Cassandra Leach

Melissa Mulloy

First Name State Cat

Melissa
Emily
Tammie
Nancy
Jean
Thrine
Jayme
Crystal
Karyn
Kelly
Jamie
Deena
Hannah
Mary
Vicki

AK W,U
CT W, U
CO W
AL W
CO W
NY W,J1uU
GA W
PA W,J1,U
GA W
AK W,U
PA W,J2
GA W,S
NJ W, J2
VA W
PA W, J2

2333333333388

Day1l

395
393
393
391
390
394
390
389
392
390
390
390
387
384
384

Day2 Total
397 792
396 789
395 788
395 786
395 785
389 783
395 785
392 781
389 781
390 780
390 780
388 778
389 776
391 775
389 773

Final
99.5
101.3
100.5
100.9
101.1
102.3
99.8
97.3

891.5
890.3
888.5

786
785
785

773
770
766

773
750
749

747

758
755
714

723

792

Total

891.5
890.3
888.5
886.9
886.1
885.3
884.8
878.3



18
19
20
21

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

36
37
38

40
41
42
43
44
45

a7

49
50
51
52

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

377
369
355
91
252
317

437

71
28
225
414
34
151
287
101
412
145
286
100
84
336
126
154
121
491
90
241
281
346
49
278
162
415
254
354
285
473
224
159
284
270
79
268
111
69

Rogers
Richards
Pissos
Chrostowski
Kempley
Meagher
Allaire
Thomson
Abbott
Cacka
Barazani
Howe
Skrip
Bauer
Engle
Leach
Courter
Skeuse
Duval
Leach
Courter
Chanek
Nickerson
DePriest
Evans
Dean
Stewart
Chrostowski
Joiner
Langfield
Pason
Boucherie
Landrum
Flask
Skrip
Kent
Pinkel
Leach
Wilcox
Hornseth
Fitzgerald
Latimer
Kramer
Carpenter
Koone
Daly
Burillo

Rachel
Terim
Heather
Stephanie
Reya
Lindsey
Nicole
Stephanie
Danielle
Krystal
Sivan
Kimberly
Elizabeth
Michelle
Angela
Samantha
Kilee

Erin
Shanda
Catherine
Calee
Misty
Laura
Chelsea
Melissa
Rebecca
Maggie
Kimberly
April
Danielle J
Jennifer
Brandy
Carra
Corinne
Megan
Jennifer
Cassandra
Cassandra
Leah
Lyra
Megan
Becky
Sarah
Martha
Charity
Cindy
Patti

X
NE
WV
RI
NV
MA
NJ
X
AZ
CAN
CA
GA
MA
NJ
OH
FL
KS
NJ
WA
FL
KS
X
GA
KY
FL
OH
FL
RI
GA
FL
NJ
KY
GA
OH
MA
CO
MI
FL
KY
MD
FL
NE
MA
VT
GA
NY
AZ

W, J1
W,J1
W, J1
w,U, J1
W, J1
W, J1
W, J1, U

W, J1
W,J2
W,J2
W,S
W,J2
W, J3
W, J2
W, J2
W, J2
W, J2
W, J1
W, J3
W, J2
W,J2
W, J2
W,J2
W, J1
W, J1
W,J2
W, J3
W, J2
W, J1,UvV
W,J3
W, J2
J2, W
w,J1,U
W,J2
W, J1
W, J2
W, J3
W, J2
W,J2
W, J2
J1, U
W,J2
J3
W,J2

O>O0OMUUMIUME>PW>TP>>L>DO>T>T>>I>PL>I>>>L>L>L LT E>E I w

386
387
380
384
386
379
385
385
386
386
378
386
383
379
381
383
380
375
380
380
379
378
371
379
373
373
368
376
376
366
370
365
372
375
373
373
359
361
359
360
360
352
348
355
368
349
351

387
386
391
386
383
389
383
383
380
379
386
377
379
382
380
375
376
380
375
375
374
374
379
371
376
375
379
369
368
376
372
376
369
364
365
361
364
362
363
361
360
362
365
352
338
356
350

773
773
771
770
769
768
768
768
766
765
764
763
762
761
761
758
756
755
755
755
753
752
750
750
749
748
147
745
744
742
742
741
741
739
738
734
723
723
722
721
720
714
713
707
706
705
701



64
65
66
67

493
206
411
238
374

Atterberry
Harvey
Skeuse
Johnson
Rodriguez

Jennifer
Mary-Grace
Ashley
Laura

Leida

CO
TN
NJ
NE
NY

W, J2
W, J2
W, J3
W, J1
J1, W

mOOoOOOo

356
362
358
331
314

345
336
336
324
313

701
698
694
655
627



2000 USA Shooting National Championships
Junior Women's Air Rifle

June 25 - 26
Champion Thrine Kane 783
2nd Place Crystal Hamilton 781
3rd Place Jamie Beyerle 780
High Intermediate Junior Jamie Beyerle 780
High Sub Junior Michelle Bauer 761

Pos Comp Last Name First Name State Cat CL Dayl Day2 Total

1 245 Kane Thrine NY WJ1,U AA 394 389 783
2 202 Hamilton Crystal PA W,J1,U AA 389 392 781
3 44  Beyerle Jamie PA WJ2 AA 390 390 780
4 256 Kerr Hannah NJ W,J2 AA 387 389 776
5 192 Goss Vicki PA W,J2 A 384 389 773
377 Rogers Rachel X W, J1 B 386 387 773

369 Richards Terim NE WJl AA 387 386 773

8 355 Pissos Heather WV WwJl AA 380 391 771
9 91 Chrostowski Stephanie R WU,J1 A 384 386 770
10 252 Kempley Reya NV W,J1 AA 386 383 769
11 317 Meagher Lindsey MA W,J1 AA 379 389 768
6 Allaire Nicole NJ W,J1,U AA 385 383 768

13 3  Abbott Danielle AZ W,J1 A 386 380 766
14 71 Cacka Krystal CAN WJ2 AA 386 379 765
15 28 Barazani Sivan CA W,J2 A 378 386 764
16 414 Skrip Elizabeth MA W,J2 A 383 379 762
17 34 Bauer Michelle NJ W, J3 A 379 382 761
151 Engle Angela OH Ww,J2 A 381 380 761

19 287 Leach Samantha FL W, J2 D 383 375 758
20 101 Courter Kilee KS W,J2 A 380 376 756
21 412 Skeuse Erin NJ W,J2 AA 375 380 755
145 Duval Shanda WA W,J1 A 380 375 755

286 Leach Catherine FL W, J3 D 380 375 755

24 100 Courter Calee KS W,J2 A 379 374 753
25 84 Chanek Misty TX W,J2 A 378 374 752
26 336 Nickerson Laura GA W, J2 B 371 379 750
126 DePriest Chelsea KY W,J2 A 379 371 750

28 154 Evans Melissa FL W, J1 B 373 376 749
29 121 Dean Rebecca OH W,J1 A 373 375 748
30 491 Stewart Maggie FL W,J2 C 368 379 747
31 90 Chrostowski Kimberly RI W, J3 B 376 369 745
32 241 Joiner April GA W, J2 A 376 368 744
33 281 Langfield Danielle J FL WJ1,UV AA 366 376 742
346 Pason Jennifer NJ W,J3 A 370 372 742



35

37
38
39
40

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

49
278
162
415
254
354
285
473
224
159
284
270

79
268
493
206
411
238
374

Boucherie
Landrum
Flask
Skrip
Kent
Pinkel
Leach
Wilcox
Hornseth
Fitzgerald
Latimer
Kramer
Carpenter
Koone
Atterberry
Harvey
Skeuse
Johnson
Rodriguez

Brandy
Carra
Corinne
Megan
Jennifer
Cassandra
Cassandra
Leah

Lyra
Megan
Becky
Sarah
Martha
Charity
Jennifer
Mary-Grace
Ashley
Laura
Leida

KY
GA
OH
MA
CO
Ml
FL
KY
MD
FL
NE
MA
VT
GA
CO
TN
NJ
NE
NY

W, J2
J2, W
w,J1,U
W,J2
W, J1
W, J2
W, J3
W, J2
W,J2
W, J2
J1, U
W,J2
J3
W,J2
W, J2
W, J2
W, J3
W, J1
J1, W

MOOOO0OOMOUOMwWoWoMmMT>»®> T >

365
372
375
373
373
359
361
359
360
360
352
348
355
368
356
362
358
331
314

376
369
364
365
361
364
362
363
361
360
362
365
352
338
345
336
336
324
313

741
741
739
738
734
723
723
722
721
720
714
713
707
706
701
698
694
655
627



2000 USA Shooting National Championships

Running Target 30 + 30
June 23 - 26

Pos Comp Last Name First Name State Cat

Saathoff
Dement
Holland
Franze
Johnson
Ayala
Gray
Osen
Torres
LeNeve
Chapman
Rock
Peterson
Fredrickson
Larsen

Adam
Lance
Koby
Klaus
William
Armando
Hank
Thomas
Andres
Dustin
Taylor H.
John
Trevor
Michael A
Zack

CO
AL
CO
CO
MS
GA
CO
MT
CoL
MT
X
CA
ID
MT
ID

S

S

S
U
J2
\%
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2

Adam Saathoff
Lance Dement
Koby Holland

Klaus Franze
Armando Ayala

Bill Johnson

Thomas Osen
Taylor Chapman

CL Rndl Rnd2 Total

AA 563 573
AA 556 574
AA 559 562
AA 568 561
A 557 564
AA 565 553
B 558 544
C 541 553
AA 574 585
B 525 529
C 534 519
C 511 511
C 494 509
D 455 474
D 440 466

1136
1130
1121
1129
1121
1118
1102
1094
1159
1054
1053
1022
1003
929

906

Final
101.2
98.9
100.1
91.4
97.5
91.6
91.1
89.9

2000 USA Shooting National Championships

Junior Running Target 30 + 30
June 23 - 26

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
High AA
2nd AA
High B
High C
2nd C
1 383
2 124
3 220
4 171
5 240
6 21
7 4
8 343
9 504
10 290
11 85
12 373
13 350
14 172
15 283
Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High Intermediate Junior

Pos Comp
1 343
290
85
373
350
172
283

~NOoO o h, WN

Last Name First Name State Cat CL Rndl Rnd2

Osen
LeNeve
Chapman
Rock
Peterson
Fredrickson
Larsen

Thomas
Dustin
Taylor H.
John
Trevor
Michael A
Zack

MT
MT
X
CA
ID
MT
ID

J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2

Thomas Osen
Dustin LeNeve
Taylor Chapman

Thomas Osen

C 541 553
B 525 529
C 534 519
C 511 511
C 494 509
D 455 474
D 440 466

1094
1054
1053

1094

Total
1094
1054
1053
1022
1003
929
906

1237.2
1228.9
1221.1

1129
1118

1121

1094
1053

Total
1237.2
1228.9
1221.1
1220.4
1218.5
1209.6
1193.1
1183.9



2000 USA Shooting National Championships

Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place

High AA

2nd AA

3rd AA

High B

Pos Comp Last Name
1 10 Anderson
2 314 McNally
3 444  Trompeter
4 46  Bickar
5 352 Pikman
6 210 Hayes
7 315 McNally
8 463 Weeldreyer
9 461 Wayda

10 392 Saylor

11 394 Schaller
12 424 Stover

13 395 Schlichtemeier
14 506 Lackey

15 248 Kavanagh
16 150 Engen

17 66 Bundy

Rapid Fire Pistol
June 24 - 25

Terry Anderson
John McNally
Carl Trompeter

John Bickar
Tony Pikman
Stan Hayes

Brandon Wayda

First Name State Cat CL Dayl Day2 Total
Terry TX AA 581 578 1159
John TX AA 577 577 1154
Carl GA S AA 573 575 1148
John CcoO AA 580 567 1147
Tony NJ AA 564 576 1140
Stan TX S AA 571 567 1138
Ken GA AA 563 568 1131
Eric MI AA 564 562 1126
Brandon GA J1 B 567 558 1125
Grant GA S,J1 AA 563 561 1124
David TX AA 554 564 1118
Christopher  SD AA 536 549 1085
William K. NE AA 530 547 1077
Curt CcoO B 513 529 1042
Edward NY S2 B 534 497 1031
Scott uT A 511 511 1022
Robert GA S1 C 452 436 888

2000 USA Shooting National Championships
Junior Rapid Fire Pistol

Champion
2nd Place

Pos Comp Last Name
1 461 Wayda
2 392 Saylor

June 24 - 25

1125
1124

Brandon Wayda
Grant Saylot

First Name State Cat CL Dayl Day2 Total
Brandon GA J1 B 567 558 1125
Grant GA S,J1 AA 563 561 1124

1254.7
1251.6
1246.5

1147
1140
1138

1125

Total
1254.7
1251.6
1246.5
1240.2
1237.5
1236.5
1230.8
1226.1

Final
95.7
97.6
98.5
93.2
97.5
98.5
99.8

100.1



2000 USA Shooting National Championships

Women's Three Position
June 22 - 23

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High AA
2nd AA
3rd AA

High A
2nd A
3rd A

High B
2nd B

High C
2nd C

High D
2nd D

High E
2nd E
3rd E

High Collegiate

Pos Comp Last Name First Name

1

© oo ~NOOhA~WDN

=
(N )

13
14

16
17
18

167
245
165
3
192
239
469
328
317
131
301
44
303
256
81
484
225
377
252

Foster
Kane
Forster
Abbott
Goss
Johnson
Wigger
Mulloy
Meagher
Dickman
Manges
Beyerle
Mansfield
Kerr
Caruso
Elsass
Howe
Rogers
Kempley

Jean
Thrine
Tammie
Danielle
Vicki
Nancy
Deena
Melissa
Lindsey
Jayme
Karyn
Jamie
Kelly
Hannah
Emily
Mary
Kimberly
Rachel
Reya

State

CoO
NY
CoO
AZ
PA
AL
GA
AK
MA
GA
GA
PA
AK
NJ
CT
VA
GA
TX
NV

Jean Foster
Thrine Kane
Tammie Forster

Nancy Johnson
Melissa Mulloy
Deena Wigger

Reya Kempley
Michelle Bauer

Andrea Green

Danielle Abbott
Jamie Beyerle

Vicki Goss
Misty Chanek

Melissa Evans
Lyra Hornseth

Samantha Leach

Kimberly Chrostowski

Maggie Stewart

Thrine Kane

Cat CL Day1
W AA 579
WJiLuU A 582
W AA 579
W,J1 B 571
W,J2 C 576
W AA 576
W,S AA 572
W,U AA 576
W,J1l AA 572
W AA 572
W AA 571
W,J2 B 570
W AA 567
W,J2 AA 571
W AA 568
W AA 565
W,S AA 576
W,J1 B 562
W,J1 A 567

Day?2
580
581
580
581
573
576
576
573
571
569
568
569
571
566
569
569
557
569
564

Total
1159
1163
1159
1152
1149
1152
1148
1149
1143
1141
1139
1139
1138
1137
1137
1134
1133
1131
1131

Final
96.9
89.7
92.1
96.8
98.3
95.0
96.6
92.1

1255.9
1252.7
1251.1

1152
1149
1148

1131
1129
1122

1152
1139

1149
1124

1095
1083

1103
1087
1082

1163

Total
1255.9
1252.7
1251.1
1248.8
1247.3
1247.0
1244.6
1241.1



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

34
202
84
195
355
281
412
71
498
121
145
91
287
28

162
154
90
224
491
346
151
79
354
270
254
111
126
206
411
437
493

Bauer
Hamilton
Chanek
Green
Pissos
Langfield
Skeuse
Cacka
Blakeslee
Dean
Duval

Chrostowski

Leach
Barazani
Allaire
Flask
Evans

Chrostowski

Hornseth
Stewart
Pason
Engle
Carpenter
Pinkel
Kramer
Kent

Daly
DePriest
Harvey
Skeuse
Thomson
Atterberry

Michelle
Crystal
Misty

Andrea Celest

Heather
Danielle J
Erin
Krystal
Sarah
Rebecca
Shanda
Stephanie
Samantha
Sivan
Nicole
Corinne
Melissa
Kimberly
Lyra
Maggie
Jennifer
Angela
Martha
Cassandra
Sarah
Jennifer
Cindy
Chelsea
Mary-Grace
Ashley
Stephanie
Jennifer

NJ
PA
TX
TX
\AY
FL
NJ
CAN
WA
OH
WA
RI
FL
CA
NJ
OH
FL
RI
MD
FL
NJ
OH
VT
Ml
MA
CoO
NY
KY
TN
NJ
TX
CoO

W, J3
W, J1, U
W,J2
W, J2
W,J1
wW,J1,U,V
W, J2
W,J2
W, J2
w, J1
W, J1
wW,U, J1
W, J2
W,J2
W, J1, U
W, J1,U
w, J1
W, J3
W,J2
W, J2
W,J3
W, J2
J3
W, J2
W,J2
W,J1
W
W,J2
W, J2
W, J3
W
W, J2

A
AA

MEMMOUOOUMUMU>»MUMUTBBLTEMOO>O®T>>> >0

566
563
562
555
557
560
560
560
557
563
546
566
555
554
540
546
556
541
541
538
549
539
529
525
518
536
521
517
514
454
553
479

563
565
562
567
564
558
557
554
557
550
566
545
548
546
560
552
539
546
542
544
532
538
533
534
539
510
522
521
476
468
DNF
DNF

1129
1128
1124
1122
1121
1118
1117
1114
1114
1113
1112
1111
11083
1100
1100
1098
1095
1087
1083
1082
1081
1077
1062
1059
1057
1046
1043
1038
990
922
553
479



2000 USA Shooting National Championships

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Junior Women's Three Position

High Intermediate Jr

High Sub Jr
Pos Comp Last Name First Name
1 245 Kane Thrine
2 3  Abbott Danielle
3 192 Goss Vicki
4 317 Meagher Lindsey
5 44  Beyerle Jamie
6 256 Kerr Hannah
7 377 Rogers Rachel
8 252 Kempley Reya
9 34 Bauer Michelle
10 202 Hamilton Crystal
11 84 Chanek Misty
12 195 Green Andrea Celest
13 355 Pissos Heather
14 281 Langfield Danielle J
15 412 Skeuse Erin
16 71 Cacka Krystal
498 Blakeslee Sarah
18 121 Dean Rebecca
19 145 Duval Shanda
20 91 Chrostowski Stephanie
21 287 Leach Samantha
22 28 Barazani Sivan
6  Allaire Nicole
24 162 Flask Corinne
25 154 Evans Melissa
26 90 Chrostowski Kimberly
27 224 Hornseth Lyra
28 491 Stewart Maggie
29 346 Pason Jennifer
30 151 Engle Angela
31 79 Carpenter Martha
32 354 Pinkel Cassandra
33 270 Kramer Sarah
34 254 Kent Jennifer
35 126 DePriest Chelsea
36 206 Harvey Mary-Grace
37 411 Skeuse Ashley
38 493 Atterberry  Jennifer

June 22 - 23

Thrine Kane

Danielle Abbott

Vicki Goss

Vicki Goss
Michelle Bauer

State
NY
AZ
PA
MA
PA
NJ
TX
NV
NJ
PA
TX
TX

WV
FL
NJ

CAN

WA

OH

WA
RI
FL
CA
NJ

OH
FL
RI
MD
FL
NJ
OH
VT
Ml
MA
CoO
KY
TN
NJ
CoO

Cat
W,J1,U
W,J1
W, J2
w, J1
W,J2
W, J2
w, J1
w, J1
W, J3
W, J1, U
W,J2
W, J2
wW,J1
w,J1,UV
W, J2
W,J2
W, J2
w, J1
w, J1
wW,uU, J1
W, J2
W,J2
W, J1, U
W,J1,U
w, J1
W, J3
W,J2
W, J2
W,J3
W, J2
J3
W, J2
W,J2
wW,J1
W,J2
W, J2
W, J3
W, J2

CL
A

MMMOOMUMO>MOUMUOUBITMOO>PO0ODTB>>>0L>>TLWI0O

Dayl Day2
582 581
571 581
576 573
572 571
570 569
571 566
562 569
567 564
566 563
563 565
562 562
555 567
557 564
560 558
560 557
560 554
557 557
563 550
546 566
566 545
555 548
554 546
540 560
546 552
556 539
541 546
541 542
538 544
549 532
539 538
529 533
525 534
518 539
536 510
517 521
514 476
454 468
479 DNF

1163
1152
1149

1149
1129

Total
1163
1152
1149
1143
1139
1137
1131
1131
1129
1128
1124
1122
1121
1118
1117
1114
1114
1113
1112
1111
1103
1100
1100
1098
1095
1087
1083
1082
1081
1077
1062
1059
1057
1046
1038
990
922
479



2000 USA Shooting National Championships

Men's Air Rifle
June 22 - 23

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High AA
2nd AA
3rd AA

High A
2nd A
3rd A

High B
2nd B
3rd B

High C
2nd C
3rd C

High E

High Collegiate

Pos Comp
1 345
2 235
3 237
4 33
5 451
6 363
7 149
8 400
9 302
10 187
11 431
12 372
13 465
14 103
15 76
16 495
17 419
18 115

Last Name
Parker
Johnson
Johnson
Bassham
Uptagrafft
Rawlings
Emmons
Scrivner
Manges
Goff
Tanoue
Robinson
Wells
Crews
Caranasos
Wheeldon
Sorensen
Davidson

First Name State Cat

Jason
David A
Ken
Troy
Eric
Matthew
Matthew
Marcos
Tim
Stephen
Ryan
Wesley
Shawn
Daniel
Thomas
Bradley
Wayne
Roger

Jason Parker
David Johnson
Ken Johnson

Eric Uptagrafft
Troy Bassham
Matthew Rawlings

Ryan Tanoue
Michael Beyerle
Aaron Shader

Will Thomas
Tarl Kempley
John Fiddes,llI
James Hall
Travis Reigrut
Tim Davis

Joseph Hall

Matthew Emmons

CL Dayl

GA S AA 59%4
GA S AA 592
AL S AA 592
AL S AA 589
AL S AA 589
™ J2 AA 590
NJ Jl1 AA 588
wv AA 585
GA S AA 586
GA S AA 589
HI J2 A 586
PA AA 586
CO AA 583
Ga J2 AA 580
FL U AA 586
KY J1 AA 585
CAN V AA 581
WY AA 577

Day2 Total

595
589
589
591
593
590
590
590
589
585
583
582
584
584
577
577
579
582

1189
1181
1181
1180
1182
1180
1178
1175
1175
1174
1169
1168
1167
1164
1163
1162
1160
1159

Final
103.5
102.4
102.1
102.9
100.2
102.1
103.6
102.8

1292.5
1283.4
1283.1

1182
1180
1180

1169
1140
1139

1130
1130
1130

1132
1127
1093

1124

1178

Total
1292.5
1283.4
1283.1
1282.9
1282.2
1282.1
1281.6
1277.8



19
20
21
22
23
24
25

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

39
40

43
44
45

a7
48

50
51
52
54

56
57

59

63
64
65

67

179
485
349
326
30
168
86
45
402
408
318
127
204
200
298
436
253
212
105
157
182
365
496
178
216
201
251
364
257
344
143
72
489
163
67
361
320
166
57
279
185
218
189
272
83
297
242
307
499

Gathman
Leone
Pestilli
Monene
Barnhart
Foth
Chew
Beyerle
Shader
Shub
Mecozzi
DePriest
Hardy
Hall
Lostetter
Thomas
Kempley
Hellman
Culbertson
Fiddes, I
Geyer
Reigrut
Phillips
Gardner
Hill

Hall
Kelley
Ray

Kerr
Otero
Dunning
Cacka
Baucom
Flatt
Burke
Purdy
Meglich 1l
Foster
Breshears
Landrum
Godbee
Holcroft
Golightly
Krukoski
Chamblee
Lopez
Jones
Martinez
Conner

Trevor
Tony
Vincent
Marc
Shane
Robert J
Steven
Michael
Aaron
Maxim
Grant
Jacob
Gary
James
Jared
Will

Tarl
Matthew
Alex
John
Ray
Travis
Aaron
Michael
Christopher
Joseph
Joshua
Michael
Scott
Domingo
John
Steven
Andreas
Stephen
Alexander
Robert
Gary
Doug
Jordan
David
James
Don R
Zach
Robert
Russell
Julio
Andy
Hector
Jeff

AL
GA
PA
CA
GA
CO
NJ
PA
KY
NJ
AK
KY
CO
FL
TN
GA
NV
NY
OR
NJ
KY
X
GA
MI
GA
FL
MD
IN
NJ
NJ
FL
CAN
FL
NY
VT
X
OH
GA
WA
GA
AL
MI
WV
MN
GA
CA
AL
X
GA

J1,U
J2
J1

J3

J2
J2
J2
J2

J2
J2
J3
Jl
J2
J2
J2
J3

J1, U
S1
Jl
J3
J2

J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1

J2
J1, U
J2
J1
J2
J1
J2

POTTISPPPOI>S>>>POOLTS>S>>MPTPO>PT>>TO>0>>>L>>2 2222

583
580
577
575
576
578
568
568
572
563
572
567
562
559
559
561
563
564
565
569
564
562
563
567
564
568
561
562
552
561
564
556
564
549
554
554
564
559
554
555
546
550
551
552
557
557
545
547
552

575
574
576
577
571
567
572
572
567
575
565
569
571
573
572
569
567
566
565
561
564
565
564
560
562
556
561
560
569
559
556
563
549
563
558
557
547
549
551
550
558
554
553
552
546
545
556
554
545

1158
1154
1153
1152
1147
1145
1140
1140
1139
1138
1137
1136
1133
1132
1131
1130
1130
1130
1130
1130
1128
1127
1127
1127
1126
1124
1122
1122
1121
1120
1120
1119
1113
1112
1112
1111
1111
1108
1105
1105
1104
1104
1104
1104
1103
1102
1101
1101
1097



68
69
70

72

74
75
76

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

88

186
120
426
259
413
214
98
196
441
367
494
177
68
170
324
438
32
122
70
468
80

Goff
Davis
Surber
Kidd
Skeuse
Hess
Cost
Griego
Tortora
Revilla
Jochum
Garcia
Burillo
Franklin
Mills
Thompson
Bathke
Del Ponte
Cabaniss
Wicke
Carter

Beau
Tim

Eric
Brandon
Thomas
Wesley
Alex
Herminio
Paul
Benito
Jared
Steven
Daniel
Jeremy
Nathan
Ben
Matthew
Thomas R
Justin R
Jacob
William

AZ
GA
KY
TN
NJ
X
AZ
X
MA
X
NE
X
AZ
AL
TN
AL
TN
AL
AL
AZ
AL

J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J1
J1
J2
J1
u,Jl
J1
J3
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2

WOTWOWTOMP>PEOTOTOTOOM> O >

543
547
541
555
544
555
531
534
533
538
535
541
528
533
516
521
482
499
494
508
484

553
546
549
535
544
533
548
542
532
527
529
520
531
521
534
521
525
505
508
494
499

1096
1093
1090
1090
1088
1088
1079
1076
1065
1065
1064
1061
1059
1054
1050
1042
1007
1004
1002
1002
983



2000 USA Shooting National Championships

Junior Men's Air Rifle
June 22 - 23

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High Intermediate Junior
High Sub Junior

Pos Comp
1 363
2 149
3 431
4 103
5 495
6 45
7 402
8 408
9 127
10 200
11 298
12 436

253
105
157

16 182

17 365
496
178

20 216
21 201
22 257
23 143
24 72
25 489
26 67
27 361

320
29 166
30 57
279
32 185
189
272
35 83

Last Name
Rawlings
Emmons
Tanoue
Crews
Wheeldon
Beyerle
Shader
Shub
DePriest
Hall
Lostetter
Thomas
Kempley
Culbertson
Fiddes, I
Geyer
Reigrut
Phillips
Gardner
Hill

Hall

Kerr
Dunning
Cacka
Baucom
Burke
Purdy
Meglich 1l
Foster
Breshears
Landrum
Godbee
Golightly
Krukoski
Chamblee

First Name
Matthew
Matthew
Ryan
Daniel
Bradley
Michael
Aaron
Maxim
Jacob
James
Jared
Will

Tarl
Alex
John
Ray
Travis
Aaron
Michael
Christopher
Joseph
Scott
John
Steven
Andreas
Alexander
Robert
Gary
Doug
Jordan
David
James
Zach
Robert
Russell

Matthew Rawlings
Matthew Emmons
Ryan Tanoue

Matthew Rawlings
Jacob DePriest

State Cat CL Dayl
TX J2 AA 590
NJ J1 AA 588
HI J2 A 586
Ga J2 AA 580
Ky J1 AA 585
PA J1U A 568
Ky J2 A 572
NJ J1 AA 563
Ky J3 A 567
FL J2 D 559
TN J2 A 559
GA J2 B 561
NV  J2 B 563
OR J2 A 565
NJ J2 B 569
Ky J3 A 564
TX J1 C 562
GA J2 A 563
Mi J2 B 567
GA J2 A 564
FL J3 E 568
NJ Jl,U A 552
FL Jl B 564

CAN J3 AA 556
FL J2 B 564
VT J2 A 554
TX J2 A 554
OH J1 A 564
GA J2 A 559
WA J2 B 554
GA J2 B 555
AL J1 A 546
wv J2 A 551
MN J1,U A 552
GA J2 B 557

1180
1178
1169

1180
1136

Day2 Total

590
590
583
584
577
572
567
575
569
573
572
569
567
565
561
564
565
564
560
562
556
569
556
563
549
558
557
547
549
551
550
558
553
552
546

1180
1178
1169
1164
1162
1140
1139
1138
1136
1132
1131
1130
1130
1130
1130
1128
1127
1127
1127
1126
1124
1121
1120
1119
1113
1112
1111
1111
1108
1105
1105
1104
1104
1104
1103



36
37

39
40
41
42

44

46
47
48

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

60

297
242
307
499
186
120
426
259
413
214
98
196
441
367
494
177
68
170
324
438
32
122
70
468
80

Lopez
Jones
Martinez
Conner
Goff
Davis
Surber
Kidd
Skeuse
Hess
Cost
Griego
Tortora
Revilla
Jochum
Garcia
Burillo
Franklin
Mills
Thompson
Bathke
Del Ponte
Cabaniss
Wicke
Carter

Julio
Andy
Hector
Jeff
Beau
Tim

Eric
Brandon
Thomas
Wesley
Alex
Herminio
Paul
Benito
Jared
Steven
Daniel
Jeremy
Nathan
Ben
Matthew
Thomas R
Justin R
Jacob
William

CA
AL
X
GA
AZ
GA
KY
TN
NJ
X
AZ
X
MA
X
NE
X
AZ
AL
TN
AL
TN
AL
AL
AZ
AL

J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J1
J1
J2
J1
u,Jl
J1
J3
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2

WODOTOM>OOTTOTDOTOOM>O>TH0TTT®

557
545
547
552
543
547
541
555
544
555
531
534
533
538
535
541
528
533
516
521
482
499
494
508
484

545
556
554
545
553
546
549
535
544
533
548
542
532
527
529
520
531
521
534
521
525
505
508
494
499

1102
1101
1101
1097
1096
1093
1090
1090
1088
1088
1079
1076
1065
1065
1064
1061
1059
1054
1050
1042
1007
1004
1002
1002
983



